
CITY OF SHORELINE 
Bid No. 6114 

Critical Area Mitigation Corrections & Maintenance 
 

Respondents: 

Lawn Salon Landscaping Svc, LLC $4,821.29 

Restoration Logistics $5,977.90 

Applied Ecology $7,430.67 

Westgro Corp $8,159.72 

Crest Northwest Construction Inc. $8,179.65 

DeAngelo Brothers Inc $10,535.54 

Talakai Construction $11,138.84 

Total Landscape Corp $11,661.33 
 

Awarded to: Lawn Salon Landscaping Service 


